



日美汽車私人有限公司

JAE AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710

TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Account)

WAREHOUSE:

48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672

TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg

GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M



Dept Direct: 6417 9761 / 6745 9939



Dept Direct: 6355 5510

Dept Direct: 6355 5511

Dept Direct: 6417 9762



Dept Direct: 6417 9764

Dept Direct: 6417 9765

Dept Direct: 6417 9766

Dept Direct: 6417 9767

Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper Blade) Saper (Made in Korea)

Foron (Made in Germany)

Spark plug: Nippon Denso, NGK (Made in Japan)

TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE : AR202012-07749
DATE : 17/12/2020
CUSTOMER ID : TON002
VEH REG. NO. : GBJ8965L
TERMS : 30 days
PO NO. :
PAGE NO. : Page 1 of 1
CURR : SGD

ATTN :

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01 SIN MING AUTOCITY

SQ	STOCK ID	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	7E0805594Q/S	SUPPORT PANEL	1	780.00	780.00
2.	7E0807109D	FRT REINFORCEMENT	1	520.00	520.00
3.	7E0807699A	SUPPORT PANEL BRACE	1	155.00	155.00
4.	7E0807184A	BRACKET RH	1	28.00	28.00
5.	7E0807284A	BRACKET LH	1	28.00	28.00
6.	7E0820411F	A/C CONDENSER	1	850.00	850.00
7.	7E0121283	AIR GUIDE RH	1	35.00	35.00

SUB-TOTAL : 2,396.00

ADD GST 7.00 % 167.72

E & OE

TOTAL AMOUNT SGD : 2,563.72

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive : HUA

This is computer generated document.

No signature is required.

ORIGINAL

Goods Received in Good Order

Signature / Co Stamp / Date



日美汽車私人有限公司

JAE AUTO PTE LTD

Bik 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710

TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Account)

WAREHOUSE:

48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672

TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg

GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M

Arrange By
Driver
Dept Direct: 6417 9791 / 6745 9939



Dept Direct: 6417 9794

Dept Direct: 6417 9795

Dept Direct: 6417 9796

Dept Direct: 6417 9793

Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper blade), Silper (Made in Korea),

Forch (Made in Germany)

Spark plug: Nippon Denso, NGK (Made in Japan)

TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

ATTN :

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01 SIN MING AUTOCITY

TAX INVOICE : AR202012-07847
DATE : 17/12/2020
CUSTOMER ID : TON002
VEH REG. NO. : GBJ8965L
TERMS : 30 days
PO NO. :
PAGE NO. : Page 1 of 1
CURR : SGD

SQ	STOCK ID	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	7E0121212/B	ADDITIONAL RADIATOR	1	385.00	385.00
2.	7E2941015AB/AC/AD	HEADLAMP LH	1	485.00	485.00
3.	7E2941016AB/AC/AD	HEADLAMP RH	1	485.00	485.00
4.	7E0807221D	FRT BUMPER	1	880.00	880.00

SUB-TOTAL : 2,235.00
ADD GST 7.00 % 156.45

E & OE TOTAL AMOUNT SGD : 2,391.45

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash.

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

Goods Received in Good Order

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive : HUA

This is computer generated document.

No signature is required.

Signature / Co Stamp / Date

ORIGINAL



日美汽車私人有限公司

JAE AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710

TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Account)

WAREHOUSE:

48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672

TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg

GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 193307741M

WINDSCREEN GLASS
Dept Direct: 6417 9781 / 6745 9939

Arrange By

Driver

MU



Dept Direct: 6365 9610

Dept Direct: 6365 9611

Dept Direct: 6417 9792



Dept Direct: 6417 9784

Dept Direct: 6417 9785

Dept Direct: 6417 9786

Dept Direct: 6417 9783

Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper blade), Silper (Made in Korea)

Forch (Made in Germany)

Spark plug: Nippon Denso, NGK (Made in Japan)

TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE : AR202012-10534
DATE : 23/12/2020
CUSTOMER ID : TON002
VEH REG. NO. : GBJ8965L
TERMS : 30 days
PO NO. :
PAGE NO. : Page 1 of 1
CURR : SGD

ATTN :

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01 SIN MING AUTOCITY

SQ	STOCK ID	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	7E0823033E/G/H	BONNET	1	1,180.00	1,180.00
2.	7E0853601E/G2ZZ	FRT LOGO	1	75.00	75.00
3.	7E5853651D	LOGO BASE	1	58.00	58.00
4.	7E0853601C	LOGO PLATE	1	35.00	35.00

[Handwritten signature]

SUB-TOTAL : 1,348.00
ADD GST 7.00 % 94.36

E & OE TOTAL AMOUNT SGD : 1,442.36

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

Goods Received in Good Order

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive : HUA

This is computer generated document.
No signature is required.

Signature / Co Stamp / Date

ORIGINAL



日美汽車私人有限公司

JAE AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710
TEL: 67453833 FAX: 67454442, 67450616 (Account)

WAREHOUSE:

48A SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672
TEL: 6365 1255 FAX: 6365 2580

Email: jaeauto@pacific.net.sg

GST REG. NO.: M2-0119201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 199307741M

Arrange By
Driver
Dept Direct: 6417 9781 / 6745 9839



Wiper blade: NWB (Nippon Wiper Blade), Silepe (Made in Korea),
Forch (Made in Germany)
Spark plug: Nippon Denso, NGK (Made in Japan)

TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

ATTN :

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01 SIN MING AUTOCITY

TAX INVOICE : AR202101-02781
DATE : 07/01/2021
CUSTOMER ID : TON002
VEH REG. NO. : GBJ8965L
TERMS : 30 days
PO NO. :
PAGE NO. : Page 1 of 1
CURR : SGD

SQ	STOCK ID	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	7E0121205G	FAN MOTOR WITH COWLING	1	1,380.00	1,380.00
2.	7E0121253E/F	RADIATOR	1	580.00	580.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,960.00
ADD GST 7.00 % 137.20

E. & O.E TOTAL AMOUNT SGD : 2,097.20

Goods Sold are not refundable for Cash

Interest Rate of 1.5% per month will be imposed on OverDue Account(s).

JAE Auto Pte. Ltd.

Sales Executive : HUA

This is computer generated document.

No signature is required.

Goods Received in Good Order

Signature / Co Stamp / Date

ORIGINAL

AVT DESIGN LLP

Co. Reg : T17LL0893F

INVOICE

No.: 20AVT 8190

AVT DESIGN LLP
68 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#04-11 ARK@KB
Singapore 417896

Kent +65 81817191
avtdesign88@gmail.com

BANK DETAIL :
AVT DESIGN LLP :
Account No :
OCBC CURRENT :
514-797554-001 OCBC
BANK CODE 7339
Paynow or paylah
81817191

Attention: Yu Ching
Tong Luck Auto Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive #07-01
Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722

Date: 21-01-21

Project Title: J & T Express
Project Description: GBJ8965L
P.O. Number: nil
Terms: COD

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
To supply & install Vinyl Decal	1	\$ 150	\$ 150
J & T Express (Bonnet)			
As per artwork design (GBJ8965L)			
		Subtotal	\$ 150
			\$ 0
		Total	\$ 150

Thank you for your business. It's a pleasure to work with you on your project.

Your sincerely,

Kent Toh

Design | Prints | Sign

AVT-Outdoor install Team

Our Services:

- . Logo Design . LED Signage . 3D Signage . Building Signage . Namecard Print
- . Advestisment Lightbox . Digital Print Large Image . 3D Engraving Sign
- . Advestisment Banner . Vehicle Advestisment . Custom made Acrylic
- . Installation . Customize . Window film

INSTALL TEAM

decalsignprints